
U5 #1 Steve Hoover shoover@vsaonline.org U5 #2
Kathleen Johnson / 

Michael Johnson
khjohnson14@gmail.com michael.

a.johnson20@gmail.com

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Paloma C 1 Lucas L

2 Arjun R 2 Dylan S

3 Harper S 3 Phoenix H

4 Penelope A 4 Bailey J

5 Hutch S 5 Carter B

6 Aidan R 6 Cameron W

7 Theodore S 7 Claire C

8 Brayden W 8 Madelyn C

9 Santiago A 9

10 Grayson H 10

11 11

12 12

U5 #3 Liam Trant liam.trant@gmail.com U5 #4 Jon-Michael Rosch jonmrosch@gmail.com

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Aaron S 1 Scarlett G

2 Cayden T 2 Micah R

3 Jacob V 3 Campbell R

4 Ezana W 4 Nathan F

5 Giuliano T 5 Maximus B

6 Luke M 6 Troy A

7 Christian J 7 Jude K

8 Evan N 8 Ara O

9 Everett S 9 Christian D

10 10

11 11

12 12

U5 #5 John Robison jrobison12@live.com U5 #6 Marvin Rivera mrivera703@gmail.com

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Colin M 1 Charli T

2 Renwick R 2 Iven Christoph P

3 Joseph H 3 Nolan W

4 Eve K 4 Milo G

5 Bowen W 5 Ted B

6 Logan P 6 Leia R

7 Liam R 7 Lily R

8 Briella C 8 Victoria K

9 Cal E 9 Arlan Q

10 10

11 11

12 12

U5 #7 Jamie Curry jamie.grandizio@gmail.com U5 #9 Richard Wyche richard.h.wyche@gmail.com

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Matthew M 1 Grayson B

2 Mia C 2 Parker W

3 Rayan A 3 David T



4 Lola D 4 Sawyer E

5 Brooks B 5 Yousef J

6 Kenzie B 6 Benjamin H

7 Clara R 7 Jake M

8 Beckett W 8 Samantha S

9 Maya B 9 Sebastian M

10 10

11 11

12 12

U5 #10 John Briggs briggsjb7@gmail.com U5 #11 Steven Leahy steveleahy1224@gmail.com

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Finnegan C 1 Dominic G

2 Brooks R 2 Carter C

3 Brooks F 3 Noelle M

4 Isla S 4 Gabriella M

5 George K 5 Charlotte L

6 Sadie B 6 Mitzi M

7 Finn F 7 John Matthew A

8 Leighton C 8 Mateo S

9 Kolton P 9 Harbor L

10 10

11 11

12 12

U5 #12 Brian Chidester adam.chidester@gmail.com U5 #13

# FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL # FIRST NAME LAST INITIAL

1 Kellan M 1

2 Jase M 2

3 William R 3

4 Olivia S 4

5 Rylie P 5

6 McKinley C 6

7 Peyton D 7

8 Micah H 8

9 Andrew M 9

10 10

11 11

12 12


